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%@. e

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-11-17 10:37:02
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3-Pyridineboronic acid (contains varying amounts of Anhydride)

1692-25-7

98%

K2214689
P396303

117564

Store at 2-8°C,Argon charged

Limit Values
98-100 (%)

White to Light yellow powder to crystal

Conforms to structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.12%

White to Light yellow powder to crystal
Conforms to Structure

Conforms to Structure
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